  




Internet New possibilities
Sources of current information in addition to the catalogue
Webcode

Box systems ▶ TANDEMBOX antaro
▶▶Standard cabinet
Inner pull-out – gallery – D
Webcode
DQCB6M
Space requirement
NL Nominal length
Order information
1 Cabinet proÀles left/
right
BLUMOTION
Nominal length
NL (mm)
Dyn. carrying capacity (kg)
30 65
270 578.2701B
300 578.3001B
350 578.3501B
400 578.4001B
450 578.4501B 576.4501B
500 578.5001B 576.5001B
550 578.5501B 576.5501B
600 578.6001B 576.6001B
650 576.6501B
For the order specification for TIP-ON, see motion
technologies section
2 Left/right drawer sides
Nominal length
NL (mm)
Colour
SW | TS | R9006 INGL
270 378M2702SA 378M2702IA
300 378M3002SA 378M3002IA
350 378M3502SA 378M3502IA
400 378M4002SA 378M4002IA
450 378M4502SA 378M4502IA
500 378M5002SA 378M5002IA
550 378M5502SA 378M5502IA
600 378M6002SA 378M6002IA
650 378M6502SA 378M6502IA
Incl. cover caps (Can be individually printed – mini-
mum order quantity 1000 items)
8 Longside gallery rail
left/right

Space requirement
NL Nominal length
Order information
1 Cabinet proÀles left/
right
BLUMOTION
Nominal length
NL (mm)
Dyn. carrying capacity (kg)
30 65
270 578.2701B
300 578.3001B
350 578.3501B
400 578.4001B
450 578.4501B 576.4501B
500 578.5001B 576.5001B
550 578.5501B 576.5501B
600 578.6001B 576.6001B
650 576.6501B
For the order specification for TIP-ON, see motion
technologies section
2 Left/right
drawer
sides
Nominal length
NL (mm)
Colour
SW | TS | R9006
270 378K2702SA
300 378K3002SA
350 378K3502SA
400 378K4002SA
450 378K4502SA
500 378K5002SA
550 378K5502SA
600 378K6002SA
650 378K6502SA
Incl. cover caps (Can be individually printed
– minimum order quantity 1000 items) and
positioning dowel
8 Longside